LUNCH MENU

APPETIZERS

Vegetable Tempura V'

with fragrant soya dip

Soft Shell Crab Tempura £/

with fragrant dipping sauce

Warm Edamame Soya Beans V'

Kimchee V©0/

with fragrant dipping sauce

Vietnamese Rice Paper Roll £ V' 0./

filled with crispy vegetables, mint basil with Noc Charm dressing

Chicken Sate

with Javanese peanut sauce (6 pieces)

Paneer Mattar V00 /

Indian cottage cheese cooked with green peas and masala
sauce

Masala Chana Chaat Salad V' ./

chickpeas with onion, capsicum, tomato, pomegranate and
yoghurt dressing

King Prawn Spring Roll £

with sweet sesame and ginger dipping sauce

Prawn Tempura Z
with fragrant soya dip

Papaya Salad

with Thai flavors and crispy crab tempura

Thai Beef Salad ¢/

with aromatic Thai spices, lemongrass and kaffir lime leaves

SUSHI AND SASHIMI

Selection of Sashimi — 250gr ¢

Tiger prawns, octopus, salmon, yellow fin tuna, scallops

Selection of Sushi — 4 types C

California roll, Inari roll, Nus Dua roll, Yaki Maki roll

SOUPS

Miso Soup

with silken tofu and seaweed

Curried Lentil Soup V©0./

spiced Dhal soup with fresh cream and coriander leaves

L//: Signature Dish

95

37

75

95

85

75

150

125

105

95

270

297

85

75

) Vegetarian / available in vegetarian

MAIN COURSES

Sweet and Sour Chicken

with cashew nuts

Barramundi 9./
with Thai yellow curry and baby eggplant

Crispy Fried Snapper £

with garlic and black pepper

BBQ Boneless Beef Spare Ribs £ ./

in a honey chili glaze

Phad Thai Noodles £

with tiger prawns (contains nuts)

Miso rubbed Salmon salad

with Asian lettuce leaves and seaweed

Chicken Tikka Masala /

155

165

160

245

155

230

165

grilled chicken legs with an Indian tomato sauce. Served with

steamed rice and cucumber raita

Aloo Gosth Curry / /

195

Lamb leg stewed in cumin seeds, nutmeg, garlic and chili.

Served with steamed rice and cucumber raita

DESSERTS

Fried Bananas £

with shredded coconut and coconut ice cream

Thai Mango Sticky Rice &

with coconut ice cream and coconut sauce

Green Tea Cheese Cake

with coconut ice cream

Kaffir Lime Tart

with ginger ice cream

Tempura Ice Cream 4
with fruit salsa

Tropical Fruits <

Home-made Ice Cream & Sorbets

Green tea. Red bean, vanilla, lemon sorbet

1 scoop

2 scoops

3 scoops

( \ ) Gluten Free C" Light & Healthy

Should you have any dietary restrictions or allergies, please inform your order taker
All prices are in thousands of Indonesian Rupich and are subject to 21% Government tax and service charge

75

75

75

75

75

70

45
70

85

/ Spicy dish

&)




