LUNCH MENU

APPETIZERS		MAIN COURSES	
Vegetable Tempura V with fragrant soya dip	95	Sweet and Sour Chicken with cashew nuts	155
Soft Shell Crab Tempura L	115	Barramundi &/ with Thai yellow curry and baby eggplant	165
Warm Edamame Soya Beans ✓	37	Crispy Fried Snapper & with garlic and black pepper	160
Kimchee V W / with fragrant dipping sauce	75	BBQ Boneless Beef Spare Ribs L	245
Vietnamese Rice Paper Roll & V&/ filled with crispy vegetables, mint basil with Noc Charm dressing	90	Phad Thai Noodles with tiger prawns (contains nuts)	155
Chicken Sate with Javanese peanut sauce (6 pieces)	95	Miso rubbed Salmon salad with Asian lettuce leaves and seaweed	230
Paneer Mattar V / Indian cottage cheese cooked with green peas and masala sauce	85	Chicken Tikka Masala / grilled chicken legs with an Indian tomato sauce. Served with steamed rice and cucumber raita	165
Masala Chana Chaat Salad V / chickpeas with onion, capsicum, tomato, pomegranate and yoghurt dressing	75	Aloo Gosth Curry // Lamb leg stewed in cumin seeds, nutmeg, garlic and chili. Served with steamed rice and cucumber raita	195
King Prawn Spring Roll & with sweet sesame and ginger dipping sauce	150	DESSERTS	
Prawn Tempura &with fragrant soya dip	125	Fried Bananas & with shredded coconut and coconut ice cream	75
Papaya Salad with Thai flavors and crispy crab tempura	105	Thai Mango Sticky Rice & with coconut ice cream and coconut sauce	75
Thai Beef Salad &/ with aromatic Thai spices, lemongrass and kaffir lime leaves	95	Green Tea Cheese Cake with coconut ice cream	75
SUSHI AND SASHIM	AI .	Kaffir Lime Tart with ginger ice cream	75
Selection of Sashimi − 250gr ♥ Tiger prawns, octopus, salmon, yellow fin tuna, scallops	270	Tempura Ice Cream & with fruit salsa	75
Selection of Sushi − 4 types ♥ California roll, Inari roll, Nus Dua roll, Yaki Maki roll	297	Tropical Fruits &	70
SOUPS		Home-made Ice Cream & Sorbets & Green tea. Red bean, vanilla, lemon sorbet	
Miso Soup with silken tofu and seaweed	85	1 scoop 2 scoops	45 70
Curried Lentil Soup V&/ spiced Dhal soup with fresh cream and coriander leaves	75	3 scoops	85
Ø Signature Dish ✓ Vegetarian / available in ve	aetarian		oicy dish
		lergies, please inform your order taker	(Ma)